PI.

Bib Name

Cadets Femme (CAF) (2)

1.
2.

278 FEBVET Lou
333 MAIMBOURG Laura

Juniors Femme (JUF) (1)

1.

275 DOUSSOT Jade

Juniors Homme (JUH) (1)

1.

259 CAMPORI Thomas

Masters 1 Femme (M1F) (9)

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9

350 LIEGEOIS Laetitia

124 LAMPERT Sophie

277 DUSSIER Laetitia

82 GORBUNOW L. Christine
125 LASNES Delphine

234 TOUSSAINT Annick

293 JANKOWSKI Delphine
274 DELONG Murielle

273 DELEPINE Celine

Masters 1 Homme (M1H) (16)
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315 PAWLIK David

346 BUZY Philippe

264 COLLINET Thomas
365 FICK Maurice

301 LERQY Pierre Olivier
282 GONZALES Pascal
258 BRULE Laurent

328 TODESCHINI Olivier
146 MARQUELET Eric
73 FUCHS Frédéric

. 1302 LICCARDI Alexandre

316 RACHIELE Daniel
330 WERNER Bertrand
323 SCHWALLER Emmanuel

. 194 RAUSCHER Olivier
16.

334 MAIMBOURG Thierry

Masters 2 Femme (M2F) (3)

1.
2.
3.

269 CUINAIT Angele
348 HENRY Yvette
310 OTTAVIANI Dominique

Masters 2 Homme (M2H) (9)

1.
2.

276 DUSSART Alain
254 /BIDON Jean

Nouilly 9,6 km
Dimanche 25 février 2018

9,6 Km Catégories
Club

oct-55

Bar Le Duc

thionville

ASGVO
bOUSSE
A2M

Metzervisse

RCRM

Courir a Courcelles Chaussy
LONGEVILLE LES METZ
SARREBIKE

AC AMNEVILLE

ASSA

RAC Rombas
TERVILLE

LLTRI

57070 - METZ

Fayl Billot

ASGVO

COSNES ET ROMAIN
moyeuvre grande
MONTOY-FLANVILLE
NOUILLY
ATHLETISME SUD MESSIN

Run In Metz

Nouilly

Val Saint Pierre Athlétisme
ESH Hagondange

Cat

CAF
CAF

JUF

JUH

M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F

M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H

M2F
M2F
M2F

M2H
M2H

Time

00:50:29
00:54:57

01:37:24

00:55:51

00:44:06
00:48:51
00:49:35
00:53:40
00:57:10
00:59:02
00:59:13
01:00:35
01:06:30

00:34:48
00:35:31
00:36:52
00:38:04
00:38:52
00:39:34
00:39:48
00:40:04
00:42:59
00:43:03
00:46:14
00:48:16
00:49:54
00:50:54
00:57:15
01:09:01

00:52:55
00:57:38
00:57:55

00:40:21
00:46:52

Avg By cat.
11,41 1
10,48 2

5,91 1
10,31 1
13,06 1
11,79 2
11,62 3
10,73 4
10,08 5

9,76 6

9,73 7

9,51 8

8,66 9
16,55 1
16,22 2
15,62 3
15,13 4
14,82 5
14,56 6
14,47 7
14,38 8

13,4 9
13,38 10
12,46 11
11,93 12
11,54 13
11,32 14
10,06 15

8,35 16
10,89 1

9,99 2

9,95 3
14,28 1
12,29 2



3 2 ALLART Christophe Metz M2H 00:48:45 11,82
4. 138 LUNA SACIE Juan ES HAGONDANGE M2H 00:51:19 11,22
5. 251 BARAN Pascal TEAM IMPALA M2H 00:51:49 11,12
6. 295 KHARBACH Allal Hagondange M2H 00:56:18 10,23
7. 307 MAUCHAUFFEE Jean-Michel Manom M2H 00:59:16 9,72
8. 250 AUBERT Paul Charles METZ M2H 01:00:12 9,57
9. 359 BOLZE Patrick M2H 01:04:53 8,88
Masters 3 Femme (M3F) (3)
1. 72 FRANTZ Marie M3F 00:54:39 10,54
2. 308 METZ Chantal RETONFEY M3F 00:56:22 10,22
3. 104 HOCHARD Odile CA MALLING M3F 01:00:42 9,49

Masters 3 Homme (M3H) (2)

1. 311 OTTAVIANI Gérard Nouilly M3H  00:54:10 10,63

O 00 N O U b W

2. 317 RAMA Sylvain moyeuvre-grande M3H  00:57:11 10,07
Masters 4 Homme (M4H) (3)
1. 283 GOURNAY Raymond A.C.L MARLY M4H = 00:49:06 @ 11,73
2. 265 COMAZZETTO Jean Charles  ASGVO M4H | 00:49:56 11,54
3. 281 GHISLAIN Jean-Claude Courir a Courcelles Chaussy M4H  00:55:13 10,43
Seniors Femme (SEF) (19)
1. 272 DELCEY Justine Metz triathlon SEF 00:39:43 14,5
2. 369 JUNG Lea SEF 00:41:06 = 14,01
3. 320 RUVERA Ruvera METZ SEF 00:45:41 12,61
4. 253 BIDON Claire Happy Team SEF 00:46:20 12,43
5. 325 STEINMETZ Caroline Raville SEF 00:46:47 12,31
6. 291 HUBER Nathalie Richemont SEF 00:49:34 | 11,62
7. 314 PAOLILLO Murielle Team Creutzwald SEF 00:49:40 11,6
8. 1294 JULIEN Roxane oye-plage SEF 00:50:54 11,32
9. 327 THOMASHAUSEN Emilie ANCY SUR MOSELLE SEF 00:54:35 10,55
10. 329 TORRECCHIA Aurélie VOLSTROFF SEF 00:54:35 10,55
11. 147 MARQUELET Chloé Saint Julien les metz SEF 00:56:58 10,11
12. 237 VAUBOURG Melanie Metz SEF 00:57:56 9,94
13. 252 BELLOT Tonia Metz SEF 01:03:18 9,1
14. 321 RYMKIEWICZ Marie Metz SEF 01:04:13 8,97
15. 303 LOCATELLI Julie SEF 01:05:22 8,81
16. 297 KREBS Amandine SEF 01:07:04 8,59
17. 262 CLAUDON Morgane Nouilly SEF 01:07:46 8,5
18. 326 THIEBAULD Laurence Nouilly SEF 01:12:08 7,99
19. 267 CREN Nadege Abaucourt sur Seille SEF 01:12:08 7,99
Seniors Homme (SEH) (27)
1. 290 HOCQUARD Vivien 1995 SEH 00:33:48 17,04
2. 304 MALEK Eddine Team Laoua SEH 00:33:49 17,03
3. 319 RICHARD Maxime Metz SEH 00:33:52 17,01
4. 257 BREUZIN Theophane A2M SEH 00:34:.07 16,88
5. 279 FREAU Sébastien ASCM SEH 00:35:34 | 16,19
6. 287 HERMAN Christophe Metz SEH 00:36:32 15,77
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

296 KIEFFER Thibaut
298 KUTSCHECK Régis
366 BRUNETTE Pierre

299 LACHAISE Matthieu
261 CHAZEAUD Stephane
260 CANDASSAMY Philippe
33 CELLAMARO Franck

292 HUSSON Yohann
368 IARIA Thomas
349 DIDIER Jeremy

312 OTTAVIANI Arthur
129 LEFORT Allan

270 DEGANDT Joanny
263 CLEMENTE Virgile
322 SAUMARD Ghislain
271 DEGANDT Loic
331| ZOBLER Mathieu

362 SANTORELLI Thomas

149 MARTIN Philippe

37 CHAUSSOY Michael

256 BORDIN Franck

268 CRUNEL Yoann

LE MUPPET SHOW
AS CHEMINOTS METZ

MALANCOURT LA MONTAGNE

Run In Metz
le muppet show
Thionville
Sympho'Team

Nouilly

Ste marie aux chenes
UEM Sports

Metz

Sailly-Achatel

UEM Sports

Gomelange

VANTOUX
Saint Julien les metz
TGV54

-1

Florange

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH

SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH

00:37:30
00:37:36
00:37:51
00:38:11
00:39:27
00:39:37
00:40:20
00:41:04
00:41:07
00:43:35

00:44:52
00:46:01
00:47:32
00:48:18
00:49:03
00:51:48
00:52:26
00:54:49
00:55:34
00:57:03
01:04:12

00:35:57

15,36
15,32
15,22
15,09

14,6
14,54
14,28
14,03
14,01
13,22

12,84
12,52
12,12
11,93
11,74
11,12
10,99
10,51
10,37
10,1

8,97

16,02

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27



